
Angler Education Class Report

Lead Instructor Name:                                                                                                     

Date Achieved 
Basic/Junior 
Angler Skills   

Date Achieved 
Advanced 

Angler Skills

Lead Instructor ID #:
Please list names of assistants and volunteer hours on page 2.

Course Date(s):
Facility Name:                                               City:

STUDENT NAMES (PRINT)
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Circle One             

See key below.

1 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

2 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

3 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

4 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

5 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

6 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

7 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

8 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

9 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

10 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

11 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

12 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

13 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

14 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

15 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

16 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

17 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

18 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

19 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

20 As  Ai  B  Ha  Hi  O  W 

Lead Instructor Signature:                                                             Lead Instructor Volunteer Hours:
Ethnicity Key:  As = Asian    Ai = American Indian/Alaska Native    B = Black/African American    Hi = Hispanic or Latino                                                                  
Ha = Hawaiian/Pacific Islander    O =Other    W = White

Mail to: TPWD, Attn: Angler Education, 4200 Smith School Rd., Austin TX 78744, or fax to (512) 389-8673

PWD 0589U - K0700 (03/08) page 1 of 2



Volunteer Sign-In
Course Date: 
Location:
City: 

Lead Instructor Name
Angler Ed 
Certification # Signature (required)

Check if TPWD 
Employee

Hours worked (including 
prep & clean-up hours)

Assistants (Please print first and last name) 
Angler Ed 
Certification # Signature (required)

Check if TPWD 
Employee

Hours worked (including 
prep & clean-up hours)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Total Volunteer Hours: 

Mail to: 
TPWD

Attn Angler Education
4200 Smith School Road

Austin, TX  78744
 or 

Fax to: 512-389-8673 page 2 


	Class Report - Short Form

